
UNINA99105575100033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Synthesis, Chracterization and Applications of Coated Composite
Materials for Energy Applications

Pubbl/distr/stampa Basel, Switzerland, : MDPI - Multidisciplinary Digital Publishing
Institute, 2021

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (171 p.)

Soggetti Technology: general issues

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Sommario/riassunto The formulation of coated composite materials is an important field of
research around the world today. Coated composite materials include
inhomogeneous and anisotropic materials. These materials are
formulated by an amalgamate minimum of two or more materials that
accommodate different properties. These materials have a vast field of
appealing applications that encourage scientists to work on them. Due
to their unique properties, such as their strength, liability, swiftness,
and low cost, they are used as promising candidates for reliable
applications in various fields, such as biomedical, engineering, energy
devices, wastewater treatment, and agriculture. Different types of
composite materials have had a noticeable impact in these fields
already, such as glass, plastic, and, most promisingly, metal oxide
nanoparticles.
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